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13 Décembre 2015

1 SE M LIMAGNE ATHLETES ENDURANC1 1 0:33:39 03 - CUSSET929GROLLET Laurent
2 V1 M ASM 2 1 0:01:31  0:01:31 0:35:11 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN770CARVALHO Jean-Paul
3 SE M CLF AMBERT 3 2 0:00:11  0:01:42 0:35:22 63 - VOLVIC937BEAUME Benjamin
4 SE M AC CUSSET 4 3 0:00:10  0:01:52 0:35:32 03 - CUSSET933GAY Stéphane
5 V1 M RC VICHY 5 2 0:00:07  0:02:00 0:35:40 03 - LAPALISSE936RAQUIN Guy
6 SE M BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTE 6 4 0:00:10  0:02:10 0:35:50 03 - VICHY772VALLIN Thomas
7 V1 M ASM 7 3 0:00:12  0:02:22 0:36:02 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN921TRINQUE Didier
8 SE M COUREURS DES VIGNES 8 5 0:00:24  0:02:46 0:36:26 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR840MALEVIALLE Guillaume
9 V1 M TRI ACADEMIE MONTLUCON 9 4 0:00:02  0:02:48 0:36:28 03 - MONTLUCON859MAUZAT Thierry
10 SE M USPC ATHLETISME 10 6 0:00:00  0:02:48 0:36:28 03 - MONTLUCON854GOUTAUDIER Jérôme
11 V2 M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 11 1 0:00:03  0:02:51 0:36:31 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN752ALI-CHIKH Areski
12 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 12 2 0:00:03  0:02:54 0:36:34 03 - LE VERNET932CHANAR Laurent
13 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 13 7 0:00:10  0:03:04 0:36:44 03 - MONTLUCON897BOUDEAUD Joan
14 V1 M MONTLUCON ATHLETISME 14 5 0:00:02  0:03:06 0:36:46 03 - MONTLUCON946BRUNET Frédéric
15 SE M INDIVIDUEL 15 8 0:00:10  0:03:16 0:36:56 63 - ST GENES DU RET957MOULIN Franck
16 V1 M RUNNING SHOP CLERMONT FD16 6 0:00:05  0:03:21 0:37:01 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN841CHERION Joël
17 V1 M RC VICHY 17 7 0:00:06  0:03:27 0:37:07 03 - LE VERNET945DESMOND David
18 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 18 8 0:00:06  0:03:33 0:37:13 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN730CONNORD Jean-Marc
19 SE M AC CUSSET 19 9 0:00:16  0:03:49 0:37:29 03 - BRANSAT 12ROUX Pierre
20 V1 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES20 9 0:00:02  0:03:51 0:37:31 03 - VILLENEUVE SUR866KAMINSKI Stephan
21 SE M INDIVIDUEL 21 10 0:00:05  0:03:56 0:37:36 03 - BARBERIER744LAUTARD Charles
22 V2 M RUNNING SHOP CLERMONT FD22 3 0:00:01  0:03:57 0:37:37 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN930PAGES Patrick
23 SE M COUREURS DES VIGNES 23 11 0:00:08  0:04:05 0:37:45 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR839CHATARD Julien
24 V1 M AS FPT 24 10 0:00:06  0:04:11 0:37:51 71 - VITRY SUR LOIRE788JACOB Eric
25 SE M INDIVIDUEL 25 12 0:00:13  0:04:24 0:38:04 03 - NEUVY858CHAZALETTE Romain
26 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 26 11 0:00:33  0:04:57 0:38:37 71 - BOURBON LANCY748PARENT Xavier
27 V1 M USPC ATHLETISME 27 12 0:00:06  0:05:03 0:38:43 03 - COMMENTRY915PRINET Franck
28 FONTENAY Karine 942 SE F  0:38:46 03 - VICHY INDIVIDUEL 1 1 0:00:03  0:05:06
29 SE M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES28 13 0:00:02  0:05:08 0:38:48 03 - MOULINS865GICQUEL Fabrice
30 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 29 13 0:00:07  0:05:15 0:38:55 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN725SCHWAL Jean-Michel
31 V1 M USPC ATHLETISME 30 14 0:00:01  0:05:16 0:38:56 03 - VERNEIX853DUMAS Boris
32 V1 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES31 15 0:00:02  0:05:18 0:38:58 03 - COULANDON867BENOIT Philippe
33 V1 M VICHY TRI 32 16 0:00:01  0:05:19 0:38:59 03 - ST DIDIER LA FO970FAURE Laurent
34 ES M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 33 1 0:00:02  0:05:21 0:39:01 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN757ROCHE Quentin
35 SE M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 34 14 0:00:01  0:05:22 0:39:02 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN754ARNAUD Aurélien
36 V3 M AS ROMAGNAT 35 1 0:00:03  0:05:25 0:39:05 63 - SAYAT709HEBRARD Jean-Paul
37 V3 M CA DU ROANNAIS 36 2 0:00:02  0:05:27 0:39:07 71 - CHAMBILLY951HEISE Uwe
38 SE M INDIVIDUEL 37 15 0:00:16  0:05:43 0:39:23 03 - CHAMBLET 16BARTHAZON Quentin
39 V1 M VARUNNING 38 17 0:00:07  0:05:50 0:39:30 03 - VARENNES SUR AL728BRENON Christophe
40 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 39 18 0:00:06  0:05:56 0:39:36 03 - MONTLUCON890FOUCAUX Eric
41 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 40 4 0:00:07  0:06:03 0:39:43 03 - CHARMEIL922DUCHE Patrick
42 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 41 5 0:00:17  0:06:20 0:40:00 03 - MONTLUCON734ROUGE Jean-Paul
43 V1 M COUREURS DES VIGNES 42 19 0:00:02  0:06:22 0:40:02 63 - MONTCEL931CHANET Lionel
44 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 43 20 0:00:08  0:06:30 0:40:10 03 - VICHY 21BELIN Matthieu
45 SE M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 44 16 0:00:02  0:06:32 0:40:12 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN753AUCOUTURIER Julien
46 V1 M AC CUSSET 45 21 0:00:07  0:06:39 0:40:19 03 - VICHY967BORDOIS Valery
47 MAILLARD Florie 726 SE F  0:40:22 63 - CLERMONT FERRANSUAPS CLERMONT FERRAND 2 2 0:00:03  0:06:42
48 SE M INDIVIDUEL 46 17 0:00:04  0:06:46 0:40:26 03 - MOULINS749PECOT Steve
49 V1 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY47 22 0:00:03  0:06:49 0:40:29 71 - BOURBON LANCY803MOSCATELLI Frédéric
50 SE M INDIVIDUEL 48 18 0:00:03  0:06:52 0:40:32 63 - ST SANDOUX940KUBACKI Alexandre
51 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 49 6 0:00:06  0:06:58 0:40:38 03 - ST CHRISTOPHE959HAMEAU Loic
52 SE M INDIVIDUEL 50 19 0:00:03  0:07:01 0:40:41 03 - ST YORRE710BARTHOULOT Sébastien
53 ES M INDIVIDUEL 51 2 0:00:01  0:07:02 0:40:42 26 - CLERIEUX716CAILLET Baptiste
54 SE M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 52 20 0:00:02  0:07:04 0:40:44 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN756POUDEROUX Frédéric
55 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 53 23 0:00:04  0:07:08 0:40:48 03 - ST PONT739BOISSEAU Stéphane
56 V2 M USPC ATHLETISME 54 7 0:00:11  0:07:19 0:40:59 03 - COMMENTRY906BERTHON Gilles
57 SE M INDIVIDUEL 55 21 0:00:07  0:07:26 0:41:06 03 - LAVAULT STE ANN771COMBO Ibrahim
58 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 56 24 0:00:02  0:07:28 0:41:08 03 - CUSSET958CORRE Jean-Christophe
59 BOUDOT Anne 861 V1 F  0:41:13 03 - BESSON EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES3 1 0:00:05  0:07:33
60 V2 M USPC ATHLETISME 57 8 0:00:07  0:07:40 0:41:20 03 - COMMENTRY905BERTHON Yves
61 SE M INDIVIDUEL 58 22 0:00:02  0:07:42 0:41:22 03 - SORBIER774GUINOT Jean-Baptiste
62 THIEDE Laurence 708 V1 F  0:41:23 63 - CLERMONT FERRANAS ROMAGNAT 4 2 0:00:01  0:07:43
63 ES M SUAPS CLERMONT FERRAND 59 3 0:00:03  0:07:46 0:41:26 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN934PESSEL Antoine
64 V3 M FC GUEUGNON 60 3 0:00:03  0:07:49 0:41:29 71 - GUEUGNON707JACOB Robert
65 V2 M VARUNNING 61 9 0:00:02  0:07:51 0:41:31 03 - RONGERES700POIGNE Hervé
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66 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 62 25 0:00:04  0:07:55 0:41:35 03 - YZEURE969DESPHELIPON Denis
67 SE M USPC ATHLETISME 63 23 0:00:04  0:07:59 0:41:39 03 - COMMENTRY910DUPONT Nicolas
68 V2 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES64 10 0:00:05  0:08:04 0:41:44 03 - MOULINS982VOISIN Nathan
69 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 65 11 0:00:19  0:08:23 0:42:03 03 - AGONGES926FAVAREL François
70 V1 M VARUNNING 66 26 0:00:03  0:08:26 0:42:06 03 - CRECHY821FOUQUET Arnaud
71 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 67 27 0:00:02  0:08:28 0:42:08 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR727MALLERET Grégory
72 V1 M SPEF 68 28 0:00:09  0:08:37 0:42:17 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR713LELUC Nicolas
73 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 69 12 0:00:03  0:08:40 0:42:20 03 - MOULINS860ROSE Eric
74 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 70 29 0:00:01  0:08:41 0:42:21 63 - CHAMALIERES790BERTON Laurent
75 SE M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES71 24 0:00:03  0:08:44 0:42:24 03 - MOULINS864DEPOORTERE Christophe
76 V1 M VARUNNING 72 30 0:00:05  0:08:49 0:42:29 03 - VARENNES SUR AL766COMMEAU Richard
77 SAMIER Léa 735 CAF  0:42:30 03 - BOUCE VARUNNING 5 1 0:00:01  0:08:50
78 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 73 31 0:00:02  0:08:52 0:42:32 03 - SAULZET723BUSSEROLLES Jérome
79 V1 M ASCM 74 32 0:00:04  0:08:56 0:42:36 03 - AVERMES979VOISIN Romuald
80 SE M AS CHEMINOT 75 25 0:00:02  0:08:58 0:42:38 03 - BESSAY SUR ALLI984DEMEULENAERE Franck
81 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 76 4 0:00:02  0:09:00 0:42:40 03 - DOMERAT983BOUDEAUD Joel
82 SE M INDIVIDUEL 77 26 0:00:06  0:09:06 0:42:46 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR992MAYOT Xavier
83 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 78 13 0:00:01  0:09:08 0:42:48 03 - VENDAT948GMYR Michel
84 CHAZEL Violaine 775 SE F  0:42:50 03 - SORBIER INDIVIDUEL 6 3 0:00:02  0:09:10
85 SE M SUAPS CLERMONT FERRAND 79 27 0:00:02  0:09:12 0:42:52 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN856GAUTIER Félix
86 V1 M VARUNNING 80 33 0:00:16  0:09:28 0:43:08 03 - CRECHY980PISSOCHET Frederic
87 V3 M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 81 5 0:00:02  0:09:30 0:43:10 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN758VINOIS Gérard
88 SE M INDIVIDUEL 82 28 0:00:07  0:09:37 0:43:17 90 - BELFORT837DEPALLE Antoine
89 V1 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY83 34 0:00:05  0:09:42 0:43:22 71 - MALTAT800BOUDOT Christophe
90 SE M INDIVIDUEL 84 29 0:00:05  0:09:47 0:43:27 03 - TREVOL704MALANDRE Hervé
91 SE M EACC DOMPIERRE 85 30 0:00:01  0:09:48 0:43:28 03 - THIONNE773PERICHON Marc
92 FINEL Nadége 760 V1 F  0:43:35 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 7 3 0:00:07  0:09:55
93 SE M INDIVIDUEL 86 31 0:00:04  0:09:59 0:43:39 03 - CUSSET952PAUPERT Thibaut
94 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 87 14 0:00:03  0:10:02 0:43:42 03 - VENDAT879DELRIEU Philippe
95 SE M INDIVIDUEL 88 32 0:00:02  0:10:04 0:43:44 71 - VENDENESSE SUR848LIBAULT Jean-Vincent
96 V2 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES89 15 0:00:05  0:10:09 0:43:49 03 - MOULINS986CONTOUX Herve
97 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 90 35 0:00:01  0:10:10 0:43:50 03 - YZEURE968COUILLEBEAU David
98 V1 M TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR91 36 0:00:01  0:10:11 0:43:51 03 - YZEURE798REAU Franck
99 SE M VARUNNING 92 33 0:00:01  0:10:12 0:43:52 03 - VARENNES SUR AL  2GAILLARD Sylvain

100 SE M U.C.C.V 93 34 0:00:13  0:10:25 0:44:05 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE826BASMADJIAN Mickaël
101 V3 M BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTE94 6 0:00:05  0:10:30 0:44:10 03 - ABREST849MARIDET Roland
102 V1 M MC MONTLUCON 95 37 0:00:03  0:10:33 0:44:13 03 - CHAMBLET 18BARTHAZON Emmanuel
103 SE M INDIVIDUEL 96 35 0:00:05  0:10:38 0:44:18 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR846GOZARD Anthony
104 SE M INDIVIDUEL 97 36 0:00:03  0:10:41 0:44:21 03 - VICHY  4PERICHON Cyril
105 V2 M FOULEE MEZELLOISE 98 16 0:00:06  0:10:47 0:44:27 63 - MEZEL712KREWCUN Philippe
106 ROUX Nathalie 791 SE F  0:44:31 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A RC VICHY 8 4 0:00:04  0:10:51
107 V3 M COURIR A CUSSET 99 7 0:00:02  0:10:53 0:44:33 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A880MARTINEZ Michel
108 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 100 38 0:00:02  0:10:55 0:44:35 03 - MAZERIER817MORET Dominique
109 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 101 17 0:00:06  0:11:01 0:44:41 03 - YGRANDE947MONCE Bertrand
110 V1 M USPC ATHLETISME 102 39 0:00:09  0:11:10 0:44:50 03 - COMMENTRY911FERREIRA Amadeo
111 V2 M AVC CHANTELLE 103 18 0:00:02  0:11:12 0:44:52 03 - CHARROUX996MEUNIER Philippe
112 ES M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES104 4 0:00:03  0:11:15 0:44:55 03 - YZEURE989CHALOT Valentin
113 V1 M TBL71 105 40 0:00:02  0:11:17 0:44:57 71 - BOURBON LANCY917LALANNE Franck
114 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 106 8 0:00:03  0:11:20 0:45:00 03 - BESSON973COLLAS Georges
115 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 107 41 0:00:01  0:11:21 0:45:01 03 - MOULINS 13DESBORDES Bertrand
116 SE M INDIVIDUEL 108 37 0:00:06  0:11:27 0:45:07 03 - GANNAT830LAFANECHERE Fabien
117 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 109 19 0:00:01  0:11:28 0:45:08 03 - MONTLUCON899RABIER Patrice
118 SE M INDIVIDUEL 110 38 0:00:02  0:11:31 0:45:11 03 - MOULINS988LEBROU Jean-Philippe
119 LOPES LELO Maria 741 V1 F  0:45:16 03 - YZEURE EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES9 4 0:00:05  0:11:36
120 SE M INDIVIDUEL 111 39 0:00:02  0:11:38 0:45:18 03 - MOULINS851OUESLATI Rachid
121 SE M INDIVIDUEL 112 40 0:00:13  0:11:51 0:45:31 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN825SANVOISIN Mathias
122 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 113 20 0:00:01  0:11:52 0:45:32 03 - CUSSET872COUTURIER Charles
123 V1 M TEAM H RUN 114 42 0:00:02  0:11:54 0:45:34 03 - YZEURE781BONNET Cyril
124 V1 M USPC ATHLETISME 115 43 0:00:02  0:11:56 0:45:36 03 - COMMENTRY909CHAPON David
125 FOURNIER Christine   9 V1 F  0:45:42 03 - YZEURE INDIVIDUEL 10 5 0:00:06  0:12:02
126 FOUQUET Laure 820 V1 F  0:45:44 03 - CRECHY VARUNNING 11 6 0:00:02  0:12:04
127 V1 M VARUNNING 116 44 0:00:01  0:12:05 0:45:45 03 - VARENNES SUR AL  8GALAND François
128 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 117 45 0:00:02  0:12:07 0:45:47 71 - BOURBON LANCY789ROYER Xavier
129 SE M INDIVIDUEL 118 41 0:00:05  0:12:12 0:45:52 03 - CHEVAGNES776REVENIAUD Sylvain
130 SE M INDIVIDUEL 119 42 0:00:01  0:12:13 0:45:53 63 - ST SANDOUX941ARCHIMBAUD Clélia
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131 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 120 46 0:00:03  0:12:16 0:45:56 03 - ST GERMAIN DES868CHESNE Stéphane
132 V3 M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 121 9 0:00:11  0:12:27 0:46:07 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN755CHAMPONIER Bernard
133 SABOT Laurence   1 V1 F  0:46:17 03 - VARENNES SUR AL VARUNNING 12 7 0:00:10  0:12:37
134 V1 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY122 47 0:00:08  0:12:45 0:46:25 71 - BOURBON LANCY808PHALARIS Jean-Emmanuel
135 V2 M VARUNNING 123 21 0:00:03  0:12:48 0:46:28 03 - VARENNES SUR AL977BOULERY Patrick
136 SE M INDIVIDUEL 124 43 0:00:03  0:12:51 0:46:31 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A719ANGLADE Arnaud
137 V2 M VARUNNING 125 22 0:00:04  0:12:55 0:46:35 03 - VARENNES SUR AL832MARTINOT Thierry
138 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 126 23 0:00:03  0:12:58 0:46:38 03 - MONTAIGUET EN F852BAUDET Christophe
139 V2 M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 127 24 0:00:04  0:13:02 0:46:42 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN763PEYNET Henri
140 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 128 10 0:00:08  0:13:10 0:46:50 03 - BUXIERES LES MI944LACROIX Jacques
141 SE M INDIVIDUEL 129 44 0:00:26  0:13:36 0:47:16 03 - BRESSOLLES857BLAS Fabien
142 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 130 25 0:00:04  0:13:40 0:47:20 03 - YZEURE740MEYRONNEINC Michel
143 V2 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY131 26 0:00:06  0:13:46 0:47:26 71 - BOURBON LANCY811LABAUNE Roger
144 SE M INDIVIDUEL 132 45 0:00:02  0:13:48 0:47:28 03 - YZEURE720VINCENT Jéremy
145 SE M INDIVIDUEL 133 46 0:00:00  0:13:48 0:47:28 03 - LA CELLE938BERTHON Arnaud
146 V2 M VARUNNING 134 27 0:00:02  0:13:50 0:47:30 03 - VARENNES SUR AL793MONIER Jean-Noël
147 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 135 28 0:00:02  0:13:52 0:47:32 03 - LA CHAPELLE AUX787FEVEZ Jean-François
148 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 136 48 0:00:04  0:13:56 0:47:36 03 - BEAULON747TUTOIS Eric
149 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 137 29 0:00:14  0:14:10 0:47:50 03 - ABREST954PLANES Jean-Luc
150 BLANCHET Sandra  15 V1 F  0:47:54 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE U.C.C.V 13 8 0:00:04  0:14:14
151 V1 M U.C.C.V 138 49 0:00:05  0:14:19 0:47:59 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 11BLANCHET Stephane
152 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 139 50 0:00:02  0:14:21 0:48:01 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL835LAUMAIN Thierry
153 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 140 30 0:00:05  0:14:26 0:48:06 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE874JEANNIN Pascal
154 V2 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES141 31 0:00:03  0:14:29 0:48:09 03 - MOULINS863DA COSTA Bernard
155 V1 M VARUNNING 142 51 0:00:08  0:14:37 0:48:17 03 - VARENNES SUR AL751HEVIN Pascal
156 V2 M LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY143 32 0:00:05  0:14:42 0:48:22 71 - BOURBON LANCY805PURAVET Christian
157 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 144 52 0:00:01  0:14:43 0:48:23 03 - ABREST888SAILLOUR Alain
158 V1 M INDIVIDUEKL 145 53 0:00:02  0:14:45 0:48:25 03 - BROUT VERNET  7BARBECOT Laurent
159 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 146 54 0:00:03  0:14:48 0:48:28 03 - BAYET714POUZINEAU Chrsitophe
160 V2 M TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR147 33 0:00:02  0:14:50 0:48:30 03 - MOULINS943LANGERON Bruno
161 V2 M AC TREVOL 148 34 0:00:02  0:14:53 0:48:33 03 - SAULCET715CIVADE Jérome
162 V2 M CE WAVIN 149 35 0:00:06  0:14:59 0:48:39 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR 22MAIZA Said
163 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 150 11 0:00:04  0:15:03 0:48:43 63 - BLANZAT778BRUN Jean-Claude
164 V1 M RIDERS BOURBONNAIS 151 55 0:00:05  0:15:08 0:48:48 03 - YZEURE746PERUS Jean-Jacques
165 V3 M TEAM HOP HOP HOP 152 12 0:00:02  0:15:10 0:48:50 63 - CHAMALIERES923BESSON Jean-Yves
166 V1 M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 153 56 0:00:04  0:15:14 0:48:54 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN761LAISNE Eric
167 V1 M DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 154 57 0:00:03  0:15:17 0:48:57 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN762FRANQUET Mathias
168 SE M VICHY TRI 155 47 0:00:02  0:15:19 0:48:59 03 - VENDAT818LAKEHAL Walid
169 GARCIA Marie-Therese 955 V2 F  0:49:02 03 - ST CHRISTOPHE INDIVIDUEL 14 1 0:00:03  0:15:22
170 DURAN Genevieve 964 V2 F  0:49:04 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN ECUREUILS ELOYSIENS 15 2 0:00:02  0:15:24
171 V1 M TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR156 58 0:00:08  0:15:32 0:49:12 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL845TISSIER Laurent
172 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 157 59 0:00:03  0:15:35 0:49:15 03 - BROUT VERNET 17CAILLE Fabrice
173 V2 M ADISSEO COMMENTRY 158 36 0:00:03  0:15:38 0:49:18 03 - TARGET949MYOUX Christian
174 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 159 13 0:00:03  0:15:41 0:49:21 03 - VICHY928ROY Didier
175 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 160 37 0:00:04  0:15:45 0:49:25 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A831MUSTAPHA Eric
176 BART Marian 759 V2 F  0:49:30 63 - ST ELOY LES MIN DYNAMIK SAINT ELOY LES MI 16 3 0:00:05  0:15:50
177 SE M INDIVIDUEL 161 48 0:00:02  0:15:52 0:49:32 03 - MONTLUCON736COTTENCEAU Jean
178 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 162 38 0:00:02  0:15:54 0:49:34 03 - ST REMY EN ROLL886MERCIER Didier
179 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 163 39 0:00:02  0:15:56 0:49:36 03 - MOULINS919LOBJOIS Pascal
180 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 164 40 0:00:01  0:15:57 0:49:37 03 - LAPALISSE834BODIN Patrick
181 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 165 41 0:00:05  0:16:02 0:49:42 03 - VICHY975PAVIE Bernard
182 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 166 60 0:00:10  0:16:12 0:49:52 03 - ST ETIENNE DE V884RAGON Fabrice
183 LAURENT Catherine 722 V1 F  0:49:56 03 - VENDAT INDIVIDUEL 17 9 0:00:04  0:16:16
184 KREWCUN Lucie  20 SE F  0:49:58 63 - MEZEL INDIVIDUEL 18 5 0:00:02  0:16:18
185 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 167 14 0:00:02  0:16:20 0:50:00 03 - ESCUROLLES985VILLENEUVE Michel
186 SE M INDIVIDUEL 168 49 0:00:03  0:16:23 0:50:03 63 - CULHAT764PASQUIER Jean-Philippe
187 V2 M COURIR A CUSSET 169 42 0:00:02  0:16:25 0:50:05 03 - CUSSET882ANTIGA Pascal
188 MAYOT Christine 829 SE F  0:50:11 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR INDIVIDUEL 19 6 0:00:06  0:16:31
189 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 170 43 0:00:03  0:16:34 0:50:14 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE784TORRES Thierry
190 SE M INDIVIDUEL 171 50 0:00:03  0:16:37 0:50:17 58 - TANNAY799DEJEAN Fabien
191 SE M U.C.C.V 172 51 0:00:04  0:16:41 0:50:21 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE785COTTIN Joffrey
192 SE M VARUNNING 173 52 0:00:03  0:16:44 0:50:24 03 - VARENNES SUR AL978BOULERY Simon
193 SE M INDIVIDUEL 174 53 0:00:06  0:16:50 0:50:30 03 - PARAY SOUS BRIA797GONNIN Jimmy
194 SE M INDIVIDIUEL 175 54 0:00:04  0:16:54 0:50:34 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR819ALMOU Hamid
195 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 176 61 0:00:09  0:17:03 0:50:43 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR815BIZET Jérome
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196 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 177 62 0:00:02  0:17:05 0:50:45 03 - LUSIGNY847YVERNAULT Yannick
197 FERREIRA Maria 912 V1 F  0:50:49 03 - COMMENTRY USPC ATHLETISME 20 10 0:00:04  0:17:09
198 GARNIER Julie 844 SE F  0:50:51 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL TRI MOULINS AVERMES YZEUR21 7 0:00:02  0:17:11
199 SE M VARUNNING 178 55 0:00:04  0:17:15 0:50:55 03 - VARENNES SUR AL843BRUNET Xavier
200 BOUILLON Nelly 812 V1 F  0:50:59 71 - BOURBON LANCY LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY22 11 0:00:04  0:17:19
201 V2 M LIMAGNE ATHLETES ENDURANC179 44 0:00:04  0:17:23 0:51:03 63 - GERZAT855SALIGNAT Alain
202 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 180 45 0:00:02  0:17:25 0:51:05 03 - ST AUBIN LE MON737BOUCHERON Patrick
203 POTEL Fatima 779 V1 F  0:51:08 03 - RONGERES VARUNNING 23 12 0:00:03  0:17:28
204 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 181 46 0:00:04  0:17:32 0:51:12 03 - CHANTELLE792ROSSIGNOL Gérard
205 SE M INDIVIDUEL 182 56 0:00:05  0:17:37 0:51:17 03 - NEUVY994JOANNIN Nicolas
206 GENTLEMAN Gala 732 V1 F  0:51:19 03 - VICHY INDIVIDUEL 24 13 0:00:02  0:17:39
207 DELCOMBEL Magali 717 SE F  0:51:24 03 - VICHY CA CUSSET 25 8 0:00:05  0:17:44
208 JU M INDIVIDUEL 183 1 0:00:03  0:17:47 0:51:27 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE783VENIANT Simon
209 V1 M INDIVIDUEL 184 63 0:00:03  0:17:50 0:51:30 03 - ST PONT966SAYET Christophe
210 VERMESCHE Sophie 786 V1 F  0:51:35 03 - LA CHAPELLE AUX INDIVIDUEL 26 14 0:00:05  0:17:55
211 V1 M VARUNNING 185 64 0:00:03  0:17:58 0:51:38 03 - ABREST703BASMADJIAN Philippe
212 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 186 65 0:00:03  0:18:01 0:51:41 03 - MONTLUCON901SERRET Emmanuel
213 SAPIO Ludivine 971 SE F  0:51:42 03 - ST PONT INDIVIDUEL 27 9 0:00:01  0:18:02
214 V1 M AVC CHANTELLE 187 66 0:00:05  0:18:07 0:51:47 03 - VICQ965MARCOUX Christophe
215 DEGUEUSE Sandrine 801 V1 F  0:51:51 71 - MALTAT LES FOURMIS BOURBON-LANCY28 15 0:00:04  0:18:11
216 DUPONT Claire 999 SE F  0:51:53 03 - LAPALISSE VARUNNING 29 10 0:00:02  0:18:13
217 V3 M INDIVIDUEL 188 15 0:00:04  0:18:17 0:51:57 03 - VOUSSAC927DESVERNAY Noel
218 CHOQUET Vanessa 731 SE F  0:52:00 03 - VICHY INDIVIDUEL 30 11 0:00:03  0:18:20
219 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 189 47 0:00:06  0:18:26 0:52:06 03 - BRESSOLLES724AUGUSTIN Gilles
220 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 190 48 0:00:07  0:18:33 0:52:13 03 - GANNAT796ROUAISNEN Philippe
221 QUIQUANDON Valérie 878 V1 F  0:52:17 03 - CUSSET COURIR A CUSSET 31 16 0:00:04  0:18:37
222 CABASSUT Rosalie 908 V1 F  0:52:21 03 - COMMENTRY USPC ATHLETISME 32 17 0:00:04  0:18:41
223 V2 M INDIVIDUEL 191 49 0:00:02  0:18:43 0:52:23 03 - BROUT VERNET  6MEUNIER Bernard
